
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00 A  L.O. Volleys R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 1 8 4 10 16

25

╳

20
3
21

7
25

8 16 19
Auszeit

Ende
14:18 B  SSV 91 Bran… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 2 18 1 17 7

115 4
6:8 6:8

2
10

3
11

5 6 8 9 Auszeit

6:12
8:18

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:21 B  SSV 91 Bran… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 2 18 5 17 7

25

╳

12
1
14

4
16

5
19

6
24

11
25

Auszeit

14:14
19:20

Ende
14:47 A  L.O. Volleys S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 1 8 4 10 16

23

1
12

4
14

5
17

7
20

8
23

10 Auszeit

8:9
20:22

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:50 A  L.O. Volleys R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 1 8 4 10 16

107 9
7:16 2:9

╳

8
1
10

2 3 6 7 Auszeit

1:7
10:22

Ende
15:09 B  SSV 91 Bran… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 2 18 5 17 7

25

4
19

7
25

9 14 15 17
Auszeit

14:6

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
15:12 B  SSV 91 Bran… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 2 18 5 17 7

254
10:10

╳

13
24

1
14
25

2
17

3
18

5
22

10
23

Auszeit

3:7
23:18

Ende
15:37 A  L.O. Volleys S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 1 8 4 9 16

1910
15:22

0
11
19

1
12

5
13

8
14

9
16

10
18

Auszeit

9:8
12:16

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga Chemnitz Frauen
Frauen

A  L.O. Volleys vs. SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf B
Spiel 4 13.04.2024 14:00 Uhr

SH Albert-Schweizer-Gymnasium
09212 Limbach-Oberfrohna
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A  L.O. Volleys 11/12
1 ★ Freund, Laura X
4 Beyer, Lisa-Marie X
7 Roberger, Corinna X
8 Rau, Nadine X
9 Hengst, Susann X

10 Sonntag, Julia X
11 Haase, Helene X
12 Klenner, Michelle X
13 Plontke, Eliana
14 Freier, Julia X
16 Sievert, Fee X
A  Libero
11 Haase, Helene X
14 Freier, Julia X
A  Offizielle
T Rau, Lars E

CT Kaltofen, Paul E

C

B  SSV 91 Bran… 11/12
1 Spitzenberger, Sim… X
2 ★ Grimmer, Lisa X
4 Schröter, Vreni X
5 Murrar, Vanessa X
7 Makowski, Kristina X
8 Lapsien, Jenny X

14 Pfeiffer, Katja
16 Hoffmann, Madlen
17 John, Hannah X
18 Pfeiffer, Suki X
19 Münzer, Saskia X
B  Libero
19 Münzer, Saskia X
B  Offizielle
T Horvath, Tomas

CT Kröhnert, Frieder E
P Kretschmer, Bianca E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
A  L.O. Volleys SSV 91 Bran… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 18 11 0 2 2
2 0 0 23 2 26 25 1 0 2
2 2 0 10 3 19 25 1 0 1
2 1 0 19 4 25 25 1 1 2

5
6 3 1 77 88 86 3 3 7
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:37 Dauer: 1:37

Sieger: SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Langbein, Vincent 1
2 Klemm, Torsten 2

Schr. Wünsche, Erik
Assist. Rau, Tamara
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